
Portalus Group Consultants - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server noodle.portalus.net

Description Portalus Group Consultants

Country United States

Scan Date 17/Feb/2015

Total Dirs 37,784

Total Files 615,285

Total Data 391.32 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 37784 615285 391.32 GB 100.00 %

/debian 25961 269745 281.78 GB 72.01 %

/debian/pool 24945 259294 275.07 GB 70.29 %

/debian/pool/main 24281 254481 251.06 GB 64.16 %

/tdf 110 9193 44.32 GB 11.33 %

/tdf/libreoffice 109 9193 44.32 GB 11.33 %

/debian-backports 890 18248 32.28 GB 8.25 %

/debian-backports/pool 715 17635 32.25 GB 8.24 %

/debian-backports/pool/main 690 17437 31.05 GB 7.93 %

/debian/pool/non-free 402 3186 21.73 GB 5.55 %

/debian/pool/main/g 1418 17938 19.77 GB 5.05 %

/CPAN 10808 305213 17.07 GB 4.36 %

/debian/pool/main/l 605 8218 17.07 GB 4.36 %

/CPAN/authors 8188 303169 16.73 GB 4.27 %

/CPAN/authors/id 8187 303151 16.68 GB 4.26 %

/debian/pool/main/o 587 7430 16.46 GB 4.21 %

/ArchAssault 8 12885 15.86 GB 4.05 %

/debian/pool/main/t 990 9428 14.81 GB 3.79 %

/debian/pool/main/f 907 9354 14.39 GB 3.68 %

/debian/pool/main/c 1093 11318 14.37 GB 3.67 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 191.11 GB 48.84 %

Archive Files 171.35 GB 43.79 %

Disk Image Files 23.34 GB 5.97 %

Windows Package Files 3.12 GB 0.80 %

Program Files 896.22 MB 0.22 %

Miscellaneous Files 797.56 MB 0.20 %

Document Files 336.79 MB 0.08 %

Internet Files 185.75 MB 0.05 %

Data Files 174.88 MB 0.04 %

Backup Files 34.24 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 188.76 GB

Average: 15.73 GB

Maximum: 30.77 GB

Minimum: 5.66 GB

From: 2014/03

To: 2015/02 0 GB

8 GB

16 GB

24 GB

32 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 388.51 GB

Average: 38.85 GB

Maximum: 141.80 GB

Minimum: 1.39 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

36 GB

72 GB

107 GB

143 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 567389 Files

Average: 56739 Files

Maximum: 152924 Files

Minimum: 15450 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

38231 Files

76463 Files

114694 Files

152925 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

DEB Files 190.75 GB 48.92 %

GZ Files 104.14 GB 26.71 %

XZ Files 46.33 GB 11.88 %

BZ2 Files 20.50 GB 5.26 %

ISO Files 19.29 GB 4.95 %

DMG Files 4.05 GB 1.04 %

MSI Files 3.12 GB 0.80 %

EXE Files 896.22 MB 0.22 %

NOEXT Files 543.84 MB 0.14 %

UDEB Files 346.32 MB 0.09 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GZ Files 189.90 K 31.37 %

DEB Files 130.77 K 21.60 %

README Files 96.16 K 15.88 %

META Files 87.97 K 14.53 %

DSC Files 50.97 K 8.42 %

XZ Files 24.02 K 3.97 %

NOEXT Files 9.42 K 1.56 %

SIG Files 6.47 K 1.07 %

BZ2 Files 5.24 K 0.86 %

ASC Files 4.45 K 0.73 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 132784 191.11 GB 48.84 %

Archive Files 220799 171.35 GB 43.79 %

Disk Image Files 614 23.34 GB 5.97 %

Windows Package Files 300 3.12 GB 0.80 %

Program Files 22 896.22 MB 0.22 %

Miscellaneous Files 97757 797.56 MB 0.20 %

Document Files 97738 336.79 MB 0.08 %

Internet Files 292 185.75 MB 0.05 %

Data Files 59249 174.88 MB 0.04 %

Backup Files 15 34.24 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Debian Linux Package File 132773 191.09 GB 48.83 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 189902 104.14 GB 26.61 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 24021 46.33 GB 11.84 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 5235 20.50 GB 5.24 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 51 19.29 GB 4.93 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 563 4.05 GB 1.04 %

Windows Installer Package 300 3.12 GB 0.80 %

Executable Program 21 896.22 MB 0.22 %

Miscellaneous Files 97757 797.56 MB 0.20 %

README Instructions File 96155 300.85 MB 0.08 %

JavaScript Object Notation File 100 176.25 MB 0.04 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 939 158.02 MB 0.04 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 586 155.50 MB 0.04 %

Debian Linux Source Control File 50966 90.73 MB 0.02 %

Binary Data File 83 57.62 MB 0.01 %

TAR Archive File 37 46.96 MB 0.01 %

Backup File 15 34.24 MB < 0.01 %

Text Document 1520 24.67 MB < 0.01 %

Parchive Index File 34 22.50 MB < 0.01 %

Signature File 6470 12.75 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

DEB Files 130766 190.75 GB 48.75 %

GZ Files 189902 104.14 GB 26.61 %

XZ Files 24021 46.33 GB 11.84 %

BZ2 Files 5235 20.50 GB 5.24 %

ISO Files 51 19.29 GB 4.93 %

DMG Files 563 4.05 GB 1.04 %

MSI Files 300 3.12 GB 0.80 %

EXE Files 21 896.22 MB 0.22 %

NOEXT Files 9417 543.84 MB 0.14 %

UDEB Files 1985 346.32 MB 0.09 %

README Files 96155 300.85 MB 0.08 %

JSON Files 100 176.25 MB 0.04 %

META Files 87967 162.17 MB 0.04 %

TGZ Files 939 158.02 MB 0.04 %

ZIP Files 586 155.50 MB 0.04 %

DSC Files 50966 90.73 MB 0.02 %

BIN Files 18 56.14 MB 0.01 %

TAR Files 37 46.96 MB 0.01 %

YAML Files 12 46.27 MB 0.01 %

FILES Files 6 36.08 MB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 37784 615285 391.32 GB 100.00 %

/debian 25961 269745 281.78 GB 72.01 %

/debian/pool 24945 259294 275.07 GB 70.29 %

/debian/pool/main 24281 254481 251.06 GB 64.16 %

/tdf 110 9193 44.32 GB 11.33 %

/tdf/libreoffice 109 9193 44.32 GB 11.33 %

/debian-backports 890 18248 32.28 GB 8.25 %

/debian-backports/pool 715 17635 32.25 GB 8.24 %

/debian-backports/pool/main 690 17437 31.05 GB 7.93 %

/debian/pool/non-free 402 3186 21.73 GB 5.55 %

/debian/pool/main/g 1418 17938 19.77 GB 5.05 %

/CPAN 10808 305213 17.07 GB 4.36 %

/debian/pool/main/l 605 8218 17.07 GB 4.36 %

/CPAN/authors 8188 303169 16.73 GB 4.27 %

/CPAN/authors/id 8187 303151 16.68 GB 4.26 %

/debian/pool/main/o 587 7430 16.46 GB 4.21 %

/ArchAssault 8 12885 15.86 GB 4.05 %

/debian/pool/main/t 990 9428 14.81 GB 3.79 %

/debian/pool/main/f 907 9354 14.39 GB 3.68 %

/debian/pool/main/c 1093 11318 14.37 GB 3.67 %

/tdf/libreoffice/stable 36 5092 13.89 GB 3.55 %

/debian/pool/main/s 1316 13624 12.89 GB 3.29 %

/debian/pool/main/m 1037 11303 12.42 GB 3.17 %

/debian/pool/main/w 343 3677 11.84 GB 3.03 %

/debian/pool/main/p 2536 23219 11.26 GB 2.88 %

/debian/pool/main/k 446 5627 11.25 GB 2.87 %

/tdf/libreoffice/src 38 698 10.34 GB 2.64 %

/debian/pool/main/q 221 3384 10.19 GB 2.60 %

/tdf/libreoffice/box 3 3 10.01 GB 2.56 %

/debian/pool/main/i 430 6946 9.45 GB 2.42 %

/tdf/libreoffice/testing 24 3394 9.22 GB 2.36 %

/debian/pool/main/libr 133 2450 8.78 GB 2.24 %

/debian/pool/main/libr/libreoffice 0 1318 8.61 GB 2.20 %

/ArchAssault/iso 0 12 8.08 GB 2.06 %

/ArchAssault/archassault 5 12867 7.79 GB 1.99 %

/ArchAssault/archassault/os 4 12867 7.79 GB 1.99 %

/debian/pool/main/a 786 8204 7.37 GB 1.88 %

/debian/pool/main/e 440 5136 7.34 GB 1.87 %

/debian/pool/main/d 791 8208 7.10 GB 1.81 %

/debian/pool/main/n 657 5771 6.93 GB 1.77 %

/debian-backports/pool/main/libr 4 1078 6.88 GB 1.76 %

/debian-backports/pool/main/libr/libre... 0 1055 6.85 GB 1.75 %

/debian/pool/main/b 494 5667 6.80 GB 1.74 %

/debian/dists 999 10291 6.60 GB 1.69 %

/debian/pool/main/l/linux 0 1008 5.91 GB 1.51 %

/debian/pool/main/r 1329 11514 5.53 GB 1.41 %

/debian/pool/non-free/n 16 445 5.20 GB 1.33 %

/tdf/libreoffice/testing/4.3.6 11 1700 4.71 GB 1.20 %

/tdf/libreoffice/stable/4.3.5 11 1700 4.71 GB 1.20 %

/tdf/libreoffice/stable/4.2.8 11 1698 4.69 GB 1.20 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/tdf/libreoffice/box/4.2.4/LO-4.2.4_...tforms_Multi-Lang_plus-extras_v2.iso 23/May/2014 3.78 GB

/ArchAssault/iso/ArchAssault-openbox-2015.01.29-x86_64.iso 29/Jan/2015 3.72 GB

/ArchAssault/iso/ArchAssault-openbox-2015.01.29-i686.iso 29/Jan/2015 3.59 GB

/tdf/libreoffice/box/4.1.5/LO-4.1.5_...tforms_Multi-Lang_plus-extras_v3.iso 15/Apr/2014 3.45 GB

/tdf/libreoffice/box/4.1.4/LibOx-4.1...ll-platforms_multilang_extras_v1.iso 28/Dec/2013 2.78 GB

/debian/pool/non-free/n/nvidia-cuda-...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.0.37.orig.tar.gz 08/Sep/2014 1.41 GB

/debian/pool/non-free/n/nvidia-cuda-...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.5.22.orig.tar.gz 22/Sep/2013 1.07 GB

/debian/pool/main/f/flightgear-data/flightgear-data_3.0.0.orig.tar.bz2 19/Feb/2014 1.00 GB

/debian/pool/main/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1_all.deb 22/May/2013 0.99 GB

/debian/pool/main/n/nexuiz-data/nexuiz-data_2.5.2.orig.tar.gz 22/Oct/2009 967.02 MB

/debian/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2014.20141024.orig.tar.xz 23/Oct/2014 943.64 MB

/debian/pool/main/f/freefoam/freefoam-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg+1-3_all.deb 28/Sep/2014 866.67 MB

/debian/pool/main/w/webkit2gtk/libwe...tk-4.0-37-dbg_2.6.2+dfsg1-3_i386.deb 08/Dec/2014 783.34 MB

/debian/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/libreoffice-dbg_4.4.1~rc1-1_i386.deb 14/Feb/2015 719.59 MB

/debian/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2012.20120611.orig.tar.xz 11/Jun/2012 706.45 MB

/debian/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/libreoffice-dbg_4.3.3-2_i386.deb 29/Nov/2014 681.21 MB

/debian/pool/main/r/redeclipse-data/redeclipse-data_1.4-3_all.deb 09/Aug/2014 624.55 MB

/debian/pool/non-free/r/redeclipse-d...edeclipse-data_1.4-2~bpo70+1_all.deb 14/Jan/2014 624.54 MB

/debian/pool/main/r/redeclipse-data/redeclipse-data_1.4.orig.tar.xz 23/Mar/2013 624.35 MB

/debian/pool/non-free/r/redeclipse-data/redeclipse-data_1.4.orig.tar.xz 23/Mar/2013 624.35 MB

/debian/pool/main/libr/libreoffice/l...eoffice-dbg_4.3.3-2~bpo70+2_i386.deb 28/Dec/2014 619.74 MB

/debian/pool/main/c/chromium-browser...-dbg_37.0.2062.120-1~deb7u1_i386.deb 28/Sep/2014 607.96 MB

/debian/pool/non-free/a/alien-arena-data/alien-arena-data_7.66.orig.tar.gz 05/Apr/2014 589.47 MB

/debian/pool/main/c/chromium-browser/chromium-dbg_40.0.2214.111-1_i386.deb 13/Feb/2015 583.87 MB

/debian/pool/main/c/chromium-browser/chromium-dbg_40.0.2214.91-1_i386.deb 22/Jan/2015 583.68 MB

/debian/pool/main/w/webkitgtk/libwebkit2gtk-3.0-25-dbg_2.4.8-1_i386.deb 17/Jan/2015 563.53 MB

/debian/pool/contrib/s/sauerbraten/sauerbraten_0.0.20140302.orig.tar.gz 17/May/2014 554.89 MB

/debian/pool/main/0/0ad-data/0ad-data_0.0.17-1~bpo70+1_all.deb 29/Oct/2014 539.85 MB

/debian/pool/main/0/0ad-data/0ad-data_0.0.17-1_all.deb 13/Oct/2014 539.85 MB

/debian/pool/main/f/flightgear-data/flightgear-data-base_3.0.0-2_all.deb 08/Nov/2014 539.72 MB

/debian/pool/non-free/s/sauerbraten/sauerbraten_0.0.20140302-1_all.deb 17/May/2014 539.30 MB

/debian/pool/main/0/0ad-data/0ad-data_0.0.17.orig.tar.xz 13/Oct/2014 535.60 MB

/debian/pool/main/n/nexuiz-data/nexuiz-textures_2.5.2-6_all.deb 29/Jun/2011 496.44 MB

/debian/pool/main/n/nexuiz-data/nexuiz-textures_2.5.2-4_all.deb 31/Jul/2010 496.44 MB

/debian/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2009.orig.tar.gz 12/Nov/2009 482.98 MB

/debian/pool/non-free/a/alien-arena-data/alien-arena-data_7.66-2_all.deb 29/Jun/2014 477.00 MB

/debian/pool/main/l/linux-2.6/linux-...-686-dbg_2.6.32-48squeeze10_i386.deb 21/Dec/2014 472.65 MB

/debian/pool/main/l/linux-2.6/linux-...z-686-dbg_2.6.32-48squeeze6_i386.deb 14/May/2014 470.15 MB

/debian/pool/non-free/n/nvidia-cuda-...vidia-cuda-toolkit_4.2.9.orig.tar.gz 11/May/2012 462.72 MB

/debian-backports/pool/non-free/n/nv...vidia-cuda-toolkit_4.2.9.orig.tar.gz 16/Mar/2013 462.72 MB

/debian/pool/main/o/openclipart2/openclipart2-png_2.0+dfsg-1_all.deb 19/Nov/2012 455.00 MB

/debian/pool/non-free/r/redeclipse-data/redeclipse-data_1.2.orig.tar.bz2 17/Feb/2012 443.74 MB

/debian/pool/non-free/s/sauerbraten-...braten-data_0.0.20100728.orig.tar.gz 30/Jul/2010 441.87 MB

/debian/pool/non-free/s/sauerbraten-...erbraten-data_0.0.20100728-1_all.deb 30/Jul/2010 441.75 MB

/debian/pool/non-free/s/sauerbraten-...data_0.0.20100728+repack.orig.tar.gz 25/Jun/2011 438.62 MB

/debian/pool/non-free/s/sauerbraten-...n-data_0.0.20100728+repack-1_all.deb 25/Jun/2011 438.54 MB

/debian/pool/non-free/r/redeclipse-data/redeclipse-data_1.2-1_all.deb 17/Feb/2012 434.72 MB

/debian/pool/main/p/pcl/libpcl1.7-dbg_1.7.2-6_i386.deb 03/Dec/2014 428.70 MB

/debian/pool/main/o/openarena-textur...ena-textures_0.8.5split.orig.tar.bz2 30/May/2011 428.54 MB

/debian/pool/non-free/a/alien-arena-data/alien-arena-data_7.53.orig.tar.gz 30/Dec/2011 419.65 MB
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